Technical specifications : Ref. 552280

Number of outputs

TV output

Frequency range

Gain

Gain @TV

Output level DIN45004B
Output level EN50083 IMD3 2tones -60dB
Noise figure

Input voltage

Mains frequency

Max. current

Max. power consumption
Operating temperature
Protection index

MHz
dB
dB

dBmvV
dBmV
dB

Vac

mA

°F

3
Yes
47 ... 698
20
12
-10
-3
6
108...132
50 Hz /60 Hz
38
22
23..113
20
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